Revision: 2021-04-17 Email:hz@songtian.cn Website:www.songtian.cn
负温度系数热敏电阻器-PT 系列(环氧树脂)
1
负温度系数热敏电阻器-PT 系列(环氧树脂)
规格书
1、特点
■测量精度高
■体积小、反应速度快

Revision: 2021-04-17 Email:hz@songtian.cn Website:www.songtian.cn
负温度系数热敏电阻器-PT 系列(环氧树脂)
2
4、基本特性
型号
标称阻值 R25
（KΩ）
B值（25/50℃）
（K）
热时间常数
（S）
耗散系数
（mW/℃）
工作温度范围
（℃）
MF523100 0.1-20 3100
≤7
静止空气中
≥2.0
静止空气中
-40 ~ +125℃
MF523270 0.2-20 3270
MF523380 0.5-50 3380
MF523470 0.5-50 3470
MF523600 1-100 3600
MF523950 5-100 3950
MF524000 5-100 4000
MF524050 5-200 4050
MF524150 10-250 4150
MF524300 20-1000 4300
MF524500 20-1000 4500
Revision: 2021-04-17 Email:hz@songtian.cn Website:www.songtian.cn
负温度系数热敏电阻器-PT 系列(环氧树脂)
3
5、外形尺寸 (mm)